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Obstdculos: 20
Comprimento: 205 m

JP

Obstdculos: 20
Comprimento: 214 m

AG

Condutor

Céo

Vivyane Specian
On (G3/M)

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Mischell (G3 / S)

Bruno Luz
Google (G3/5)

José Luiz Filho
Jim(G3/1)

Samy Wroblewski
Squeeze (G3 /1)

Ricardo Tubaldini
Lilly (G3 /L)

Helena Baptista
Sheep (G2 / L)

Luciana Spinelli
Nott (G3 /L)

Bianca Pfeifer
Keka (G3 /L)

Gabriela Almeida
Lexie (G2 / L)

Paulo Prado
Jackie (G3 /1)

Felipe Minet
Corah (G3 / M)

Ricardo Tubaldini
Kiss (G3 / S)

Vivyane Specian
Ciri (G3/°5)

Fabiane Cal Zacarias
Acqua (G3/S)

Marcela Checchia
Deb (G3 / M)

Flavio Petersen
Diana (G2 /1)

Helena Baptista
Star (G2 /1)
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6 Etapa Seletiva

FlowAgility

Organizado por Comissdo Brasil. Agility - 2024.06.09

Classificacao Geral -

Clube
Licenca

4Fun Agility Club
112256

Agility Brazilianstorm
112404

Ducdo Agility
112570

Ducdo Agility
112463

Dog World
111941

Agility Brazilianstorm
111955

(lube De Cdompo Agility Team
112627

Dog World
112326

Ducdo Agility
112298

Universicdo - Bh
312380

Magic Blanka Agility
112062

Universicdo - Curitiba
411671

Agility Brazilianstorm
112264

4Fun Agility Club
112544

Dog World
112286

Ducdo Agility
112290

Dog World
112495

(lube De Cdompo Agility Team
112481

Tempo Standard: 415 (D11)
Tempo Méximo: 62 s

Tempo Standard: 44 s (D1)
Tempo Méximo: 66 S

PP 35950
AG 38592

P 38270
AG 41360

P 42148
AG 40290

P96 -
AG  37.845

P3632%6 1
AG 39277 1

P 36646 1
AG M1 -

P 38013
MG 83975 2

Po3953% 1 1
AG 42029 1

Poo40574 - 1
AG 43340 3

35213 4
AG 37327 5

P 36933

AG  38.602
AG 39372

AG  40.063

https://www.flowagility.com

TP

1.148
5.000

5.000
5.000

5.000
5.000

10.000

10.000
5.000

5.000
15.000

20.000
25.000

100.000

100.000
100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

Resultados
VEL

5.70
555

536
517

4.86
531

522
5.65

5.64
545

559
521

539
487

519
5.09

5.05
494

5.82
573

555

554

544

534

https://flowagility.com/zone/prints/trial/12571221-a874-4300-9a19-4e310be6e02f/combined_results_bulk

QUA

EXC_0
EXC_0

EXC_0
EXC_0

EXC
EXC_0

EXC
EXC_0

EXC
EXC

EXC
EXC

EXC_0
V_GOOD

V_GOOD
EXC

EXC
V_GOOD

GOOD
GOOD

EXC_0
DISQ

DISQ
EXC_0

DISQ
EXC_0

DISQ
EXC_0

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

Juiz: Alvaro Martinez
Velocidade: 5.00 m/s

Juiz: Alvaro Martinez
Velocidade: 4.86 m/s

PTS CLA
8PR 1°
7PR 2°
6PR 4
4PR 7
2PR 6°
6PR 6°
PR 11°
8PR 1°
4PR 7
3PR 8°
3PR 8°
PR 11°
6PR 3°

13°

15°

12°

13°

14°

20°

17°
7PR 2°
7PR 3°
6PR 4
6PR 5

Bomans
s
B .?;,' I
e B, !;1*‘ x5

S

C. Geral

74.542
79.630
82438  1.148
77.091  5.000
75.603  10.000
77757 10.000
81.988  10.000
81.565  15.000
83914 20.000
72540 45.000
36.933  100.000
38.602  100.000
39372 100.000
40.063  100.000
200.000
200.000
200.000

200.000

Tde3
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6° Etapa Seletiva

CLA Condutor

DO

Cao
Dona Mitsue

Key (G2 /1)

Simone Lessa
Nyx (G2 /1)

Karin Graf
Vale (G2 / M)

Paulo Prado
Patty (G2 / M)

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Morningstar (G2 / M)

Maria del Rocio Nadal
Sirene (G2 / S)

Eduardo Ferreira
Beck (G2/S)

Solange Filgueiras
Lis (G2 / M)

Ricardo Tubaldini
Lia (G2 /1)

Ricardo Tubaldini
Jow (G3 / M)

Nando Perracini
Kiev (G2 / M)

lete Cardoso
Lennon (G2 /1)

Felipe Minet
Bolt (G3 / M)

Gabriela Almeida
Ziv(G3 /L)

Kamila Leroy
Rava (G2 /L)

Juliana Sales
Jazz (G2 / M)

Samir Abu Laila
Dinho (G2 /L)

Ricardo De Carli
Bethania (G2 / M)

Renan Campos
Ice (G3 /)

Carlos Rosa
Mel (G2 /1)

Celeste Martins
Potter (G2 / M)

Cldudia Sao Bento
Kitri (G2 / L)

Cassiana Gusso
Punk (G2 / M)
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FlowAgility

Organizado por Comissdo Brasil. Agility - 2024.06.09

Clube
Licenca

Dog World
112081

GAP
112414

Universicdo - Curitiba
412112

Magic Blanka Agility
112206

Agility Brazilianstorm
112551

4Fun Agility Club
112547

Espaco Du Dog
112664

4Fun Agility Club
112029

Agility Brazilianstorm
112542

Agility Brazilianstorm
112455

4Fun Agility Club
112486

Lata's Dog
112196

Universicdo - Curitiba
412176

Universicdo - Bh
311901

Universicdo - Bh
312420

Magic Blanka Agility
112413

(lube De Cdompo Agility Team
112509

Dog World
112305

Ducdo Agility
112267

Lata's Dog
112500

Magic Blanka Agility
112376

Individual - Pe
812417

Ducdo Agility
112548

P 4159
P35 - 1

38559 1

AG 39577 1

AG 40318 1

Poa0466 - 1
P 368 1

Po3973% 11
Pooaw1 1
P39 2 1

Po4468 2 1

AG 45638 2 1

https://www.flowagility.com

TP

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

100.000
100.000

200.000
200.000

0.592
100.000

5.000
100.000

5.000
100.000

100.000
5.000

100.000
5.000

5.000
100.000

7,628
100.000

10.000
100.000

13.261
100.000

16.329
100.000

16.468
100.000

100.000
16.638

Resultados
VEL

493

538

532

541

531

5.07

470

5.16

463

484

483

4.69

https://flowagility.com/zone/prints/trial/12571221-a874-4300-9a19-4e310be6e02f/combined_results_bulk

QUA

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ (R)
DISQ (R)

DISQ
DISQ (R)

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

DISQ
DISQ

NP
NP

EXC
DISQ

EXC
DISQ

EXC
DISQ (R)

DISQ
EXC

DISQ
EXC

EXC
DISQ

V_GOOD
DISQ (R)

V_GOOD
DISQ

V_GOOD
DISQ

GOOD
DISQ

GOOD
DISQ

DISQ
GOOD

PTS

2PR

2PR

PR

2PR

2PR

CLA

5o

90

10°

90

10°

12°

14°

16°

17°

18°

19°

15°

(lassificacdo Geral -

C. Geral

T

41.592

38.125

38.559

39.577

40318

40.466

43.628

39.735

44.261

42329

42.468

45.638

TP

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

400.000

100.592

105.000

105.000

105.000

105.000

105.000

107.628

110.000

113.261

116.329

116.468

116.638

2de3
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6° Etapa Seletiva

CLA
DO

51

25

26

Condutor
Cao

André Ribeiro
Hakan (G2 / M)

Celeste Martins
Holi (G2 /1)

Meire Sophia
Kitai (G2 / M)

2024.06.09 15:27

https://flowagility.com/zone/prints/trial/12571221-a874-4300-9a19-4e310be6e02f/combined_results_bulk

Clube
Licenca

Dog World
112512

Magic Blanka Agility
112204

Magic Blanka Agility
112460

FlowAgility

Organizado por Comissdo Brasil. Agility - 2024.06.09

52550 1 1

46040 4 1

8681 3 2

https://www.flowagility.com

TP

100.000
18.550

100.000
27.040

32.681
100.000

Resultados

VEL

4.07

4.65

421

QUA

DISQ
GOOD

DISQ
NQ

NQ
DISQ

PTS CLA

16°

(lassificacdo Geral -

C. Geral
T TP

52550 118.550

46,040 127.040

48,681 132.681

3de3
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